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Select State:  Kansas v Select County: Reno v

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Person To Entity To Contact Phone / Fax / Email Public Awareness URL
Operator ID & Contact Contact Address
Name
10012 - NUSTAR  Bill Fogarty 7340 West  Phone: (800) 759-0033 Fax: Email:
PIPELINE (VP GM 21st N Ste.  bill.fogarty@nustarenergy.com
OPERATING Operations) 200,
PARTNERSHIP Wichita, KS
ISF 67205
1007 - Jennifer 370 Van Phone: (303) 763-3486 Fax: Email:
TALLGRASS Eckels Gordon St., jennifer.eckels@tallgrassenergylp.com
INTERSTATE (Compliance Lakewood,
GAS Manager) CO 80228
TRANSMISSION,
LLC
15105 - Nathan 1300 Main  Phone: (713) 857-5479 Fax: Email:
PANHANDLE Hlavaty Street , nathan.hlavaty@energytransfer.com
EASTERN (Director - Houston,
PIPELINE CO Interstate TX 77002
Regulatory
Compliance)
15359 - BLACK 0 Call Center PO Box Phone: (888) 890-5554 Fax: Email:
HILLS ENERGY 6001, callcenter@blackhillscorp.com
Rapid City,
SD 57709-
6001
22610 - Bob Miller One Phone: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
MAGELLAN (Supervisor Williams Bob.Miller@magellanip.com
PIPELINE Real Estate Center
COMPANY, LP Services) OTC-8,
Tulsa, OK
74172
31159 - KANSAS  Derek 110 W2nd  Phone: (620) 728-4306 Fax: Email:
GAS SERVICE Ackerman Ave , Derek.Ackerman@onegas.com
COMPANY, A (Director Hutchinson,
DIVISION OF Field KS 67501
ONE GAS, INC.  Operations)
31476 - ROSE Lisa Vasicek 6120 South  Phone: (918) 524-8109 Fax: Email:
ROCK (EH&S Yale LVasicek@SEMGROUP.COM
MIDSTREAM Manager) Avenue,
OPERATING, Suite 1500 ,
LLC Tulsa, OK
74136
31618 - 0 Public P.O. Box Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
ENTERPRISE Awareness 4324 , PublicAwareness@eprod.com
PRODUCTS Department Houston,
OPERATING TX 77210

LLC



31684 -
PHILLIPS 66
PIPELINE LLC

31711 -
SOUTHERN
STAR CENTRAL
GAS PIPELINE,
INC

32007 -
SUPERIOR
PIPELINE
COMPANY
G

32109 - ONEOK
NGL PIPELINE,
LLC

39609 - HAVEN
STEEL
PRODUCTS, INC

39944 -
BLUESTEM
PIPELINE LLC

405 - ANR
PIPELINE CO

Ryan Martin
(Public
Awareness
Administrator)

Jon Tabor
(Leader,
Integrity
Management
and PHMSA
Compliance)

Justin
Rutherford
(Manager -
Land)

Neal Jones
(DOT
Compliance
Coordinator)

Terry Stankey
(Maintenance
Magr.)

0

0

Williams
Security
Operations
Center

Public
Awareness
Contact

2331
Citywest
Bivd ,
Houston,
TX 77042

4700 State
Route 56 ,
Owensboro,
KY 42301

PO Box
702500 ,
Tulsa, OK
74170-2500

2001 South
Highway 81
, Medford,
OK 73759

PO Box 430
, Haven, KS
67522-0430

One
Williams
Center ,
Tulsa, OK
74172

450 - 1
Street SW ,
Calgary, AB
T2P5H1

Phone: (832) 765-3226 Fax: Email:
Ryan.Martin@p66.com

Phone: (270) 852-4417 Fax: (270) 852-
5016 Email:
jon.tabor@southernstar.com

Phone: (918) 477-5665 Fax: Email:
justin.rutherford@superiorpipeline.com

Phone: (580) 395-6304 Fax: Email:
Neal.Jones@oneok.com

Phone: (620) 465-2573 Fax: Email:
tstankey@havensteel.com

Phone: (855) 945-5762 Fax: Email:
security.operationscenter@williams.com

Phone: (855) 458-6715 Fax: Email:
public_awareness@tcenergy.com
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https://www.phillips66pipeline.com/

https://www.southernstar.com/safety/pipeline-
safety/

https://www.oneok.com/public-awareness/public-
awareness-and-pipeline-safety

https://www.williams.com/community/safety/public-
awareness



